
 

HAPPY MODEL SCHOOL 
KURAHUAN, VARANASI 

CONTACT NO. : 6390088894, 6392903345 
FEE COUNTER TIMING :- 7:30AM. TO 4:00PM. 

FEE CHART : 2021-22 to 2025-26 
(NEW ADMISSION) 

CLASSES PARTICULARS 
MONTHLY 

COMPOSITE FEE 

Nursery  

To 

U.K.G. 

Rs. 6130/- (Only one time for new admission which is non- 
refundable) 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

 
Rs. 3460/- 

 
I & II 

Rs. 7160/- (Only one time for new admission which is non- 
refundable) 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

 
Rs. 3860/- 

 
III TO V 

Rs. 8190/- (Only one time for new admission which is non- 
refundable) 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

 
Rs. 4100/- 

 

 
VI TO VIII 

Rs. 10230/- (Only one time for new admission which is non- 
refundable) 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

 
Rs. 4710/- 

Monthly Artificial Intelligence Charge (AI) Rs. 200/- 

 
IX & X 

* No Increment in 2025-2026 

Rs. 11880/- (Only one time for new admission which is non- 
refundable) 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

 
Rs. 5990/- 

 

NOTE :- 
1. Monthly Composite Fee Under the head of Composite Annual Fee is payable monthly and includes exam fee. 
2. Rs. 400/- shall be payable monthly for optional subject for classes-XI and XII & is optional in nature. 
3. Fee to be paid on Fee Day every month. 
4. (a) If parents wish to deposit fee for the year in full, One month composite fee shall be exempted. 

(b) If parent wish to pay the fee in quarterly basis, Discount of Rs. 500/- shall be applicable in each quarter 

& Fee to be deposited in begining month of the quarter. (April – June, July – September , October – 

December and January – March). 

5. Late Fine charges will be applicable as follows: 
a) First two months - ₹ 10 per day. 
b) Third month - ₹ 15 per day. 
c) Fourth month & onwards ₹ 20 per day. 

6. For any co-curricular/extra-curricular activities, outdoor exams/ activities/excursions/ extra 

facilities which are optional in nature or any extra facility provided by the school at any time shall be 

chargeable after due consent from parents. 

7. Transport Maintenance Charge is optional and is to be paid monthly for full session (12 months) 

depending on distance & price hikes . 

8. Fee Structure is in accordance to the U.P. Fee Regulation Act-2018. 
9. Fee structure applicable for new admissions for the session 2025-26 (Subject to change as per 

directives of State government). 
* *No Admission Fee to be charged for new admissions from November 2024 to April 2025. 



 

HAPPY MODEL SCHOOL 
KURAHUAN, VARANASI 

CONTACT NO. : 6390088894, 6392903345 
FEE COUNTER TIMING :- 7:30AM. TO 4:00PM. 

FEE CHART : 2019-20 to 2025-26 
(OLD STUDENTS) 

 

CLASSES PARTICULARS 
MONTHLY 

COMPOSITE FEE 

Nursery 
To 

U.K.G. 

 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

 
Rs. 3140/- 

I & II Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

Rs. 3500/- 

III TO V Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

Rs. 3740/- 

VI TO VIII 
Monthly Composite Fee 
Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 

Rs. 4280/- 

Monthly Artificial Intelligence Charge (AI) Rs. 200/- 

IX & X 
*No increment in 2025-2026 

Monthly Composite Fee 

Transport Maintenance Charge (Optional) 
Rs. 5450/- 

 
NOTE :- 

1. Monthly Composite Fee Under the head of Composite Annual Fee is payable monthly and includes 

exam fee. 

2. Rs. 400/- shall be payable monthly for optional subject for classes-XI and XII & is optional in nature. 
3. Fee to be paid on Fee Day every month. 
4. (a) If parents wish to deposit fee for the year in full, One month composite fee shall be exempted. 

(b) If parent wish to pay the fee in quarterly basis, Discount of Rs. 500/- shall be applicable in each 

quarter & Fee to be deposited in begining month of the quarter. (April – June, July – September , 

October – December and January – March). 

5. Late Fine charges will be applicable as follows: 
a) First two months - ₹ 10 per day. 
b) Third month - ₹ 15 per day. 
c) Fourth month & onwards ₹ 20 per day. 

6. For any co-curricular/extra-curricular activities, outdoor exams/ activities/excursions/ 

extra facilities which are optional in nature or any extra facility provided by the school at any 

time shall be chargeable after due consent from parents. 

7. Transport Maintenance Charge is optional and is to be paid monthly for full session (12 months) 

depending on distance & price hikes. 

8. Fee Structure is in accordance to the U.P. Fee Regulation Act-2018. 
9. Fee structure applicable for new admissions for the session 2025-26 (Subject to change as 

per directives of State government). 

* *No Admission Fee to be charged for new admissions from November 2024 to April 2025. 


